Ml T FHEAL

FORMULA FORD FACING RESOURCES ©

G EE)E

"ECHO CUP - F1600

ECHO
Essais Libre - Toyota Echo

Circuit Routier St-Eustache (1.7 kK ll_Il__

H
B

__Practice 11/07/2004 10:30 AM

6 1:12.940 -1:58.607 20 1:09.828 +2.349 9 1:07.871 +0.566 17 1:07.337 -0.024
1 1:09.206 7 1:07.314 -5.626 21 1:22.914 +13.086 10 1:08.093 +0.222 18 1:07.574 +0.237
2 1:07.446 -1.760 8 1:07.183 -0.131 1 1:07.452 -0.641 19 1:07.553 -0.021
3 1:07.527 +0.081 9 1:07.055 -0.128 12 2:50.204 +1:42.752 20 1:07.800 +0.247
4 1:07.287 -0.240 10 1:07.200 +0.145 1 1:09.803 13 1:13.927 -1:36.277 21 1:08.091 +0.291
5 1:07.479 +0.192 11 1:07.346 +0.146 2 1:08.797 -1.006 14 1:15.227 +1.300
6 1:07.464 -0.015 pl2  10:23.828 +0:16.482 3 1:08.185 -0.612 15 1:13.719 -1.508 (57) Denis ARCHAMBAULT
7 1:07.057 -0.407 4 1:07.472 -0.713 16 1:07.224 -6.495 1 1:12.510
8 1:06.046 -1.011 5 1:07.498 +0.026 17 1:07.072 -0.152 2 1:09.910 -2.600
9 1:07.378 +1.332 1 1:10.753 6 1:07.478 -0.020 18 1:07.942 +0.870 3 1:08.761 -1.149
10 2:06.503 +59.125 2 1:07.846 -2.907 7 1:07.731 +0.253 19 1:07.853 -0.089 4 1:09.690 +0.929
11 1:07.175 -59.328 3 1:07.936 +0.090 8 1:07.700 -0.031 5 1:09.436 -0.254
12 1:07.301 +0.126 4 1:06.799 -1.137 9 1:07.360 -0.340 6 1:07.732 -1.704
13 1:07.516 +0.215 5 1:07.037 +0.238 10 1:08.862 +1.502 1 1:10.820 7 1:07.386 -0.346
14 1:08.793 +1.277 6 1:06.939 -0.098 1 1:07.512 -1.350 2 1:08.426 -2.394 8 1:08.541 +1.155
15 1:07.366 -1.427 7 1:07.284 +0.345 12 1:07.308 -0.204 3 1:07.778 -0.648 9 1:08.296 -0.245
16 1:07.818 +0.452 8 1:07.412 +0.128 13 1:07.410 +0.102 4 1:07.859 +0.081 10 1:10.961 +2.665
17 1:06.987 -0.831 9 1:07.220 -0.192 14 1:07.353 -0.057 5 1:07.166 -0.693 1 1:07.512 -3.449
18 1:07.123 +0.136 10 1:07.276 +0.056 15 1:07.054 -0.299 6 1:07.460 +0.294 12 1:23.593 +16.081
19 1:09.240 +2.117 11 1:07.165 -0.111 16 1:08.194 +1.140 7 1:07.676 +0.216 13 1:07.850 -15.743

12 1:07.035 -0.130 17 1:07.349 -0.845 8 1:07.893 +0.217 14 1:07.811 -0.039

13 1:07.217 +0.182 18 1:07.269 -0.080 9 1:08.742 +0.849 15 1:24.984 +17.173
1 1:10.909 14 1:07.542 +0.325 19 1:07.610 +0.341 10 1:10.305 +1.563 16 1:08.430 -16.554
2 1:08.859 -2.050 15 1:07.659 +0.117 20 1:07.473 -0.137 11 1:09.219 -1.086 17 1:07.869 -0.561
3 1:07.831 -1.028 16 1:08.473 +0.814 21 1:07.591 +0.118 12 3:24.497 +2:15.278 18 1.08.277 +0.408
4 1:07.500 -0.331 17 1:09.924 +1.451 22 1:07.865 +0.274 13 1:08.196 -2:16.301 19 1:08.967 +0.690
5 1:07.472 -0.028 18 1:17.409 +7.485 14 1:08.449 +0.253 20 1:08.336 -0.631
6 1:07.074 -0.398 19 2:48.888 +1:31.479 15 1:08.722 +0.273
7 1:07.028 -0.046 20  1:16.647 -1:32.241 1 1:11.787 16 1:09.167 +0.445
8 1:07.297 +0.269 2 1:08.886 -2.901 17 1:09.691 +0.524 1 1:12.458
9 1:07.247 -0.050 3 1:07.678 -1.208 18 1:08.776 -0.915 2 1:08.628 -3.830
10 1:07.731 +0.484 1 1:11.256 4 1:08.835 +1.157 19 1:21.178 +12.402 3 1:08.113 -0.515
11 1:07.200 -0.531 2 1:09.511 -1.745 p5 1:16.739 +7.904 4 1:07.965 -0.148
12 1:07.091 -0.109 3 1:07.975 -1.536 6 1:14.803 -1.936 5 1:08.155 +0.190
13 1:06.844 -0.247 4 1:08.249 +0.274 7 4:53.748 +3:38.945 1 1:11.551 6 1:07.584 -0.571
14 1:06.698 -0.146 5 1:09.909 +1.660 8 1:07.799 -3:45.949 2 1:07.499 -4.052 7 1:08.075 +0.491
15 1:07.415 +0.717 6 1:07.568 -2.341 9 1:07.056 0.743 3 1:08.600 +1.101 8 1:08.895 +0.820
16 1:07.138 -0.277 7 1:07.440 -0.128 10 1:07.823 +0.767 4 1:08.468 -0.132 9 1:10.769 +1.874
17 1:08.314 +1.176 8 1:07.769 +0.329 1 1:09.308 +1.485 5 1:09.141 +0.673 10 1:09.726 -1.043
18 1:09.542 +1.228 9 1:07.501 -0.268 12 1:11.213 +1.905 6 1:07.321 -1.820 11 1:08.331 -1.395
19 1:07.626 -1.916 10 1:08.168 +0.667 7 1:07.879 +0.558 12 1:08.912 +0.581
20 1:07.299 -0.327 11 1:07.551 -0.617 8 1:07.875 -0.004 13 1:10.015 +1.103
21 1:07.836 +0.537 12 1:07.619 +0.068 1 1:13.412 9 1:08.136 +0.261 14 1:08.561 -1.454

13 1:07.427 -0.192 2 1:08.201 -5.211 10 1:08.471 +0.335 15 1.08.434 -0.127

14 1:07.250 -0.177 3 1:08.029 0.172 11 1:07.618 -0.853 16 1:09.139 +0.705
1 1:10.794 15 1:07.114 -0.136 4 1:07.241 -0.788 12 1:07.502 -0.116 17 1:09.419 +0.280
2 1:06.853 -3.941 16 1:07.024 -0.090 5 1:08.232 +0.991 13 1:07.380 -0.122 18 1:08.575 -0.844
3 1:07.358 +0.505 17 1:07.409 +0.385 6 1:10.057 +1.825 14 1:07.453 +0.073 19 1:09.277 +0.702
4 1:06.705 -0.653 18 1:07.457 +0.048 7 1:07.523 2534 15 1:07.773 +0.320 20 1:09.519 +0.242
p5 3:11.547 +2:04.842 19 1:07.479 +0.022 8 1:07.305 -0.218 16 1:07.361 -0.412 21 1:25.281 +15.762
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ECHO

Essais Libre - Toyota Echo

Circuit Routier St-Eustache (1.7 kK ll_Il__

H I
B

__Practice 11/07/2004 10:30 AM
7 1:07.778 +0.004 20 1:08.375 -0.220
8 1:08.093 +0.315 21 1:08.181 -0.194
1 1:13.616 9 1:09.026 +0.933
2 1:09.385 -4.231 10 1:08.802 -0.224
3 1:08.075 -1.310 11 1:07.823 -0.979 1 1:14.390
4 1:08.259 +0.184 12 1:07.860 +0.037 2 1:13.055 -1.335
5 1:10.163 +1.904 13 1:08.852 +0.992 3 1:12.447 -0.608
6 1:07.641 -2.522 4 1:10.596 -1.851
7oLOTOSL 4030 5 118650 +805d
8 1:08.656 +0.705 1 1:08.598 6 2:34.460 +1:15.810
9 1:09.190 +0.534 2 1:07.918 -0.680 7 1:10.383 -1:24.077
10 1:08.724 -0.466 3 1:08.734 +0.816 8 1:10.001 -0.382
11 1:08.066 -0.658 4 1:09.035 +0.301 9 1:09.253 -0.748
12 1:08.298 +0.232 5 1:08.843 -0.192 10 1:09.875 +0.622
13 1:07.638 -0.660 6 1:09.482 +0.639 11 1:10.466 +0.591
14 1:08.083 +0.445 7 1:10.987 +1.505 12 1:10.346 -0.120
p15 1:18.890 +10.807 8 1:09.415 -1.572 13 1:11.087 +0.741
16 1:47.438 +28.548 9 1:09.708 +0.293 14 1:13.854 +2.767
17 1:10.054 -37.384 10 1:07.938 -1.770 15 1:15.650 +1.796
18 1:09.481 -0.573 11 1:10.045 +2.107 16 2:56.625 +1:40.975
19 1:09.731 +0.250 12 1:09.696 -0.349 17 1:10.505 -1:46.120
20 1:10.826 +1.095 13 1:08.383 -1.313 18 1:20.983 +10.478
14 1:10.630 +2.247
15109178 L4
1 1:18.375 16 1:08.757 -0.421
2 1:11.471 -6.904 17 1:08.227 -0.530
3 1:42.768 +31.297 18 1:09.475 +1.248
4 1:07.991 -34.777 19 1:08.832 -0.643
5 1:08.598 +0.607 20 1:24.565 +15.733
6 1:08.485 -0.113
7oosoe e
8 1:08.056 -0.008 1 1:11.502
9 1:08.370 +0.314 2 1:08.685 -2.817
10 4:08.207 +2:59.837 3 1:08.301 -0.384
11 1:08.306 -2:59.901 4 1:08.787 +0.486
12 1:07.817 -0.489 5 1:08.789 +0.002
13 1:08.006 +0.189 6 1:08.023 -0.766
14 1:07.657 -0.349 7 1:08.167 +0.144
15 1:07.944 +0.287 8 1:08.107 -0.060
16 1:08.396 +0.452 9 1:10.060 +1.953
17 1:07.881 -0.515 10 1:08.880 -1.180
18 1:24.072 +16.191 11 1:08.322 -0.558
12 1:08.518 +0.196
13 L9 +La7
1 1:18.915 14 1:08.281 -1.684
2 1:13.447 -5.468 15 1:08.345 +0.064
3 1:08.779 -4.668 16 1:08.812 +0.467
4 1:09.302 +0.523 17 1:08.210 -0.602
5 1:09.101 -0.201 18 1:09.011 +0.801
6 1:07.774 -1.327 19 1:08.595 -0.416
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